
BEG AT NE COR OF S1/2 OF NW1/4
OF NW1/4, RUN W 443.36 FT, S
320 FT TO N LINE OF A 60-FOOT

FITZHUGH KIM B/FITZHUGH CAROL A
293 SW BRADSHAW GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4938

01-5S-16-03397-017
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0
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0722/0398 6/01/1990 AG U I 76,900
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SALE:1:1: 3.26 ACRES WITH HOUSE

10574 GARAGE 165 12/15/1995

HX Base Yr

293 SW BRADSHAW GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,781 104.7360 117.30 326,211 1978 1978 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2281

BAS 39 100 39 2,516

BAS 660 100 660 42,580

BAS 1,582 100 1,582 102,063

FOP 63 30 19 1,226

FOP 84 30 25 1,613

FST 117 55 64 4,129

FST 520 55 286 18,451

UOP 528 20 106 6,839

3,593 2,781 179,416

BAS= W28 S27 E27 FOP= S4 E21N4 W21$ E21 S4 FOP= W21 S3 E21
N3$ BAS= S3 E13 N3 W13$ E13 N5 FST= E20 N26 W20 S26$ N17 FST=
N9 W13 S9 E13$ W13 N9 BAS= E13 N20 UOP= N16 W33 S16 E33$ W33
S20 E20$ W20$.
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FOP
21

3
21

3 BAS3
13

3
13

FST

20

26

20

26
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 34 1,020.00 UT 12.00 12.00 65 1996 1996 3 65 7,956

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 7 30 210.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 420

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 30 300.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 900

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 52 1,872.00 UT 2.50 2.50 70 1996 1996 3 70 3,276

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 14 20 280.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 1996 1996 3 50 350

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1996 1996 3 50 720

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 11 24 264.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1996 1996 3 50 990

15,812

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.26 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 32,600


